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RANKING (z dnia 7 lutego 2018 r.)

MIEJSCE

Michat waszkiewicz
Pawet Maciejczuk
Grzegorz Swiecki
Czestaw Grajewski
wojciech Chodakiewicz
Michat Szorc
Agnieszka Bieganska
Dariusz Jarostawski
Krzysztof Bonda
Anna Bieganska
Bogdan Koz?towski
Dorota Ostrowska
Tomasz Praga
Marianna Koztowska
Ewelina Gruda
Elzbieta_ Swiecka
Hanna Siemionow
tukasz wojciechowski
Grazyna Btaut

Jézef Burzynski
Stefan Kurszel
Pawel Kondel

Sylwia Koztowska
Matgorzata Karpacz
Tadeusz SokdTski
Paulina Markowska
Aleksandra Rycharska
Piotr Sotowianiuk
Kosma Kwasniewsk:i
Krzysztof Murawski
Janina Grajewska
Teresa Dziemianczuk
Barbara Jazgier
Paulina Ostrowska
Pawel wasiTuk

Marta Tarasiuk

POCZEKALNIA

MIEJSCE

Sebastian Orzelski
Damian Dabrowsk:i

Marta Botbot

tukasz Swiecki

Adrian ziemniewicz
Kamil Kister

Marcin Sobiecki

Adam Kienko

Ewelina Grygorczyk
Jacek Les$niewski
Agnieszka Swietlikowska
Matgorzata_E. Karpacz
Ewa Ostrowiecka

Karol Pawtowicz

Monika Brysiewicz
Matgorzata Trzasko-Buza

WYPADLI Z RANKINGU

SKALPY

15889
15038
14900
14733
14401
8582
13867
4445
9473
13333
13259
13105
12985
12710
12642
12569
12164
1314
11908
1389
11182
8208
10332
9753
9730
3499
9681
1437
1135
3447
9000
8973
959
5256
1771
3672
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RANKING
Biatystok 159 (158
Biatystok 150 (150
Biatystok 149 (149
Choroszcz 147 (147
Biatystok 144 (144
Biatystok 143 (143
Biatystok 139 (138
Etk 135 (134
Biatystok 133 (133
Biatystok 133 (133
Biatystok 133 (132
Biatystok 131 (131
Biatystok 130 (129
Biatystok 127 (127
Biatystok 126 (126
Biatystok 126 (125
Biatystok 122 (121
tomza 119 (119
Biatystok 119 (119
Etk 116 (115
Biatystok 112 (111
Biatystok 105 (105
Biatystok 103 (103
Biatystok 98 ( 97
Biatystok 97 ( 97
Biatystok 97 ( 97
Biatystok 97 ( 96
Biatystok 96 ( 95.
Biatystok 95 ( 94.
Ciechanowiec 91 ( 90.
Choroszcz 90 ( 90.
Biatystok 90 ( 89.
Biatystok 87 ( 87.
Biatystok 85 ( 84.
Biatystok 74 (73
Biatystok 67 ( 66

RANKING
Bielsk_Podlaski 97 ( 97
Biatystok 83 ( 82
Biatystok 75 (75
Biatystok 141 (140
Biatystok 133 (132
Putawy 125 (124
Biatystok 94 ( 94
Biatystok 92 ( 92
Biatystok 86 ( 85
Biatystok 86 ( 85.
Biatystok 80 ( 80.
Biatystok 64 ( 63
Biatystok 61 ( 61
Biatystok 52 ( 52.
Biatystok 94 ( 93.
Biatystok 94 ( 94.
Tomasz
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